Tuesday

January Gym Schedule

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

Gym A

Gym B

Gym A

Gym B

Gym A Gym B

Gym A Gym B

Gym A

Gym B

Gym A Gym B

GymA

Gym B

5:00 AM

5:15 AM

5:30 AM

5:45 AM

6:00 AM

6:15 AM

6:30 AM

6:45 AM

7:00 AM

7:15 AM

7:30 AM

7:45 AM

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

Biddy Basketball
9am - 11:15am

12:00 PM

Pickleball
12:00pm -
3pm

12:15PM

12:30 PM

12:45PM

GymA

Pickleball
12:00pm -
2pm

Gym B

Pickleball
12:00pm -
3pm

GymA

Pickleball
12:00pm -
2pm

Gym B

Pickleball
12:00pm -
3pm

Pickleball
12:00pm -
2pm

Wednesday

Gym A Gym B

Pickleball
12:00pm -
3pm

Pickleball
12:00pm -
2pm

Thursday

Gym A Gym B

Pickleball
12:00pm -
3pm

Gym A

Pickleball
12:00pm -
2pm

Gym B

Youth Pick
up
11:15am -
1:00pm

Saturday

GymA Gym B

Pickleball
12:00pm -
2pm

Gym A

Gym B

1:00 PM

1:15PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM Pickleball

2:15PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

Plckleball

3:15PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

Pickleball

Plckleball

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:15PM

7:30 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

8:15PM

8:30 PM

Pickleball
6pm-8:30pm

Plckleball

Pickleball

Plckleball

Pickleball

Pickleball

Pickleball

8:45 PM

9:00 PM
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